
À Lucia Cannes, chaque gorgée que vous prendrez chez nous 
racontera une histoire. En explorant notre carte des cocktails, 
vous découvrirez une gamme de boissons inspirées par le charme

ensoleillé de la Méditerranée et l'art de la Cuisine du Soleil. 

At Lucia Cannes, every sip tells a story. As you flip through our
cocktail menu you'll discover a range of beverages inspired by the

sun-kissed allure of the Mediterranean and the artistry of 
Cuisine du Soleil. 

PROLOGUE



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

LES COCKTAILS
SIGNATURES
(nom pluriel) Des créations uniques,
méticuleusement élaborées pour
s’harmoniser avec l'atmosphère
environnante.

(plural noun) Ambiance enhancers
carefully crafted to complement
the setting.



SUGAR
WATERMELON

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Tequila Patrón Silver | Pastèque | Fruit de la passion | Citron jaune | Jus de Canneberge | Espuma de pastèque

Patrón Silver tequila | Watermelon | Passion fruit | Lemon | Cranberry juice | Watermelon foam

22

3



Gin Bombay Sapphire infusé au thym | liqueur de Litchi | Citron jaune | Sirop de Lavande

Bombay Sapphire gin infused with thyme | Lychee liquor | Lemon juice | Lavender syrup

22

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Belle de Nuit 

4



TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Tequila Patrón Anejo | Crème de Pêche | Citron vert | Purée de fraise | Jus de Pomme

Patrón Anejo tequila | Peach liquor | Lime | Strawberry puree | Apple juice

22

5

AM
BER KISS



TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

STRAWBERRY 

FOREVER

FIELDS

Vodka Grey Goose | St-Germain | Citron vert | Fraise | Framboises | Champagne Perrier-Jouët 

Grey Goose Vodka | St-Germain | Lime | Strawberry | Raspberries | Perrier-Jouët Champagne 

25

6



mamma 

Vodka Belvedere | Liqueur de Framboise | Sirop de Betterave | Jus d’Ananas

Belvedere vodka | Raspberry liquor | Beet syrup | Pineapple juice

22

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Mia

7



Th
e c

urious Monkey

Gin Monkey 47 | Concombre | Basilic | Sirop d’Agave | Citron vert | Angostura bitters | Espuma de citron 

Monkey 47 gin | Cucumber | Basil | Agave syrup | Lime juice | Angostura bitters | Lemon foam

22

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 8



SUNSET 
IN HAVANA

Rhum Havana 7 | Cointreau | Citron vert | Fruit de la passion | Purée de Framboise 

Havana 7 Rum | Cointreau | Lime juice | Passion fruit | Raspberry puree

22

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.9



CLASSICS
(plural noun) Timeless creations that stand
as enduring symbols of mixology mastery.

LES CLASSIQUES
(nom pluriel) Des créations intemporelles qui
perdurent en tant que symboles durables de
l'art de la mixologie.



BISOUS SPRITZ
Orange sanguine, fruit de la passion & mangue - liqueur Sarti Rosa | 

prosecco Riccadonna  | eau gazeuse 
Sarti Rosa liquor - blood orange, mango & passion fruit | 

Riccadonna prosecco | sparkling water
20

LUCIA’S SPRITZ
Infusion d’hibiscus | prosecco Riccadonna | jus d’ananas | eau gazeuse 

Hibiscus infuse | Riccadonna Prosecco | pineapple juice | sparkling water
20

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello | prosecco Riccadonna | eau gazeuse 

Limoncello | Riccadonna prosecco | sparkling water
18

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol | prosecco Riccadonna | eau gazeuse

Aperol | Riccadonna prosecco | sparkling water
18

HUGO SPRITZ 
Saint-Germain | prosecco Riccadonna | eau gazeuse  

Saint-Germain | Riccadonna Prosecco | sparkling water
20

LIKE A Spritz 
Crodino 0% alcool | eau gazeuse 

Crodino alcohol-free | sparkling water
16

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Spritz

11



CILANTRO MARGARITA
Tequila Codigo blanco | Cointreau | Citron vert | Kiwi | Coriandre |  Sucre de cannes 

Codigo blanco Tequila | Cointreau  | Lime | Kiwi |  Cilantro |  Sugar cane 
22

MEZCAL MARGARITA 
Mezcal Del Maguey | Cointreau | Citron vert  

Del Maguey Mezcal | Cointreau | Lime  
20

RoSEMARY PALOMA 
Tequila Patrón Reposado | Jus de Pamplemousse | Citron vert | Eau gazeuse

Patrón Reposado Tequila | Grapefruit juice | Lime juice | Eau gazeuse
22

Spicy mANGO Margarita 
Tequila Codigo Reposado | Cointreau | Citron vert | Purée de Mangue | Piment vert

Codigo Reposado Tequila | Cointreau | Lime | Mango puree | Green chili 
24

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Tequila

12



THE HERBALIST
Gin Monkey 47 | Zeste de citron | Romarin | Baies de genièvre | Schweppes tonic

Monkey 47 gin | Lemon zest | Rosemary | Juniper berries | Schweppes tonic
20

Mediterranean Bloom 
Gin Beefeater | Italicus | Citron jaune | Sirop de Lavande | Eau gazeuse

Beefeater Gin | Italicus | Lemon juice | Lavender syrup | Sparkling wate
20

NEGRONI 
Gin Bombay Sapphire | Campari  | Martini Rosso | orange 
Bombay Sapphire gin | Campari | Martini Rosso | Orange 

20

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Gin

13



OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Four Roses | bitters Angostura | Sucre | Zest d’orange 
Four Roses bourbon | Angostura bitters |  Sugar | Orange twist

18

MANHATTAN
Bourbon Four Roses | bitters Angostura  |  Martini Rosso  
Four Roses Bourbon | Angostura bitters |  Martini Rosso

18

BOULEVARDIER
Bourbon Four Roses | Martini Rosso | Campari | zest d’orange 
Four Roses Bourbon | Martini Rosso | Campari | Orange twist

18

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Whisky

14



ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka Grey Goose | Espresso | Kahlua 
 Grey Goose Vodka | Espresso | Kahlua 

20

COSMOPOLITAN 
Vodka Grey Goose | Jus de Canneberge | Cointreau | Citron vert 

Grey Goose Vodka | Cranberry Juice  |  Cointreau | Lime juice
20

PORN STAR MARTINI 
Champagne  | Vodka Absolut | Fruit de la Passion | Sirop de Vanille

|  Citron vert 
Champagne | Absolut Vodka  |  Passion fruit puree | Vanilla syrup |

Lime juice
22

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Vodka

15



MOCKTAILS
(plural noun) refreshing departures
from traditional cocktails that are
just as enticing and satisfying.

LES MOCKTAILS
(nom masculin pluriel) Des alternatives
rafraîchissantes sans alcool aux cocktails
traditionnels, tout aussi séduisants et
satisfaisants.



Jus de Mangue | Jus d’Ananas | Ginger beer |
Sirop de vanille

Mango juice | Pineapple juice | Ginger beer |
Vanilla syrup

15

Mango  Splash

Jus de grenade | Citron vert |
Menthe | Eau gazeuse

Pomegranate juice | Lime juice |
Mint | Sparkling water

15

Fizz Me Up

Royal Match
Jus de Cranberry | Jus de Litchi | 

Fraise | Framboise 
Cranberry juice | Lychee juice | 

Strawberry | Raspberry 
15

cin cin

cin cin
TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 17

Zesty Lucía
Martini Floréale | Citron jaune | Purée de Yuzu |

Sirop de Carotte |  Indian Tonic
Floréal Martini | Lemon Juice | Carrot Syrup |

Yuzu Puree | Indian Tonic 
15



LES
BOISSONS
WELLNESS

WELLNESS DRINKS
(plural noun) Our wellness drinks
blend pleasure and benefits to gently
nourish your body from within.

(nom masculin pluriel) Nos wellness drinks allient plaisir
et bienfaits pour nourrir votre corps en douceur.



Proteine | Jus d’Ananas | Kiwi | Citron vert |
 Feuille de Menthe

Protein | Granini Pineapple | Kiwi | Lime juice |
Mint Leaf

17

No Pain, All Gain

Collagen Glow
Vild Nord Collagène | Infusion de Bleuets |

Feuille de Basilic | Sirop de Lavande | Citron jaune
Vild Nord Collagen | Blueberry Infusion |
Basil Leaf | Lavender Syrup | Lemon juice

17

Matcha premium | Purée de Framboise |
Sirop de Fraise | Lait de Coco

Premium Matcha | Raspberry Puree |
Strawberry Sirop | Coco Milk

17

50 Shades of Green

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 19



LES JUS

JUICES
(plural noun) Nature's elixir, bursting
with vibrant flavors that offer a taste
of pure liquid sunshine in every sip.

(nom masculin pluriel) L'élixir de la nature, débordant
de saveurs vibrantes qui offrent un goût de soleil liquide
à chaque gorgée.



FRUITS ROUGE
Pomme | Mûre | Cassis | Framboise | Myrtille

Apple | Blackberry | Blackcurrant | Raspberry | Blueberry
12

CAROTTE 
Pomme | Carotte | Citron jaune

Apple | Carrot | Lemon 
12

CITRON & MENTHE
Pomme | Citron | Menthe

Apple | Lemon | Mint
12

LEGUMES VERTS
Pomme | Concombre | Céleri | Épinard | Citron
Apple | Cucumber | Celery | Spinach | Lemon

12

MANGUE
Pomme | Mangue | Gingembre

Apple | Mango | Ginger
12

 Goyave a GOGO Maya 
14

Eau de coco Maya
14 

orange, pomme, fraise, cranberry,
tomate, ananas ou pamplemousse

Orange, apple, strawberry, cranberry, tomato, 
pineapple or grapefruit

9

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 21



TEA + COFFEE

THE + CAFE



ESPRESSO

5

Americano

6

Macchiato

6

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

8

LATTE 

8

CAPPUCCINO 

8

HOT CHOCOLATE 

6

TEA

6

MATCHA LATTE

10

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 23



BEER
BIERES



TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 25

  Pression   
Draft beer 

Corona 

33cl
10

Corona Sunset 
33cl 

11

Corona ZERO
33cl
10

Budweiser 
33cl
10

   Bouteille  
Bottle

MORETTI  

25cl – 50cl
8 –  15



SODA + SOFT DRINKS
SODA 



COCA COLA 
33cl   9 

COCA COLA ZERO 
33cl  9 

COCA COLA CHERRY 
33cl  9 

SPRITE 
25cl  9 

FUZE TEA 
25cl  9 

ORANGINA 
25 cl  9 

SCHWEPPES TONIC 
20 cl  9 

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 
20 cl    9

schweppes Ginger beer 
20 cl  9

RED BULL 
25cl  10

RED BULL SANS SUCRE
25cl  1 0

RED BULL PASTEQUE 
25cl  1 0

RED BULL FRAISE ABRICOT 
25cl  1 0

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 27



WATER
EAU



Sparkling Water by Lucia
70cl

9

STILL WATER BY LUCIA
70cl

9

Pour préserver l’environnement et minimiser les déchets de verre,
l’équipe de Lucia produit les bouteilles d’eau sur place.

To preserve the environment and minimize glass waste, 
Lucia’s team manufactures water bottles on-site.

ACQUA PANNA
75cl
12

SAN PELLEGRINO
75cl
12

PERRIER
33cl

9

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 29



BOTTLES
BOUTEILLES



Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire  

Hendrick’s 

Tanqueray 10  

The Botanist 

Citadelle 

Roku  

Monkey 47 

Gin 44°N

Gin
15

16

17

17

18

18

18

22

24

200

250

300

400

Glass 70cl50cl

300

Ce gin est imaginé et distillé à Grasse.
Gin imagined and distilled in Grasse.

Vodka
Absolut 

Belvedere  

Grey Goose 

Belvedere 10

15

18

18

600

200

250

300

650

Glass 175cl70cl

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS. 31



Patrón Silver 

Patrón Reposado 

Patrón Añejo   

Patrón El Cielo 

Volcan Blanco 

Volcan Reposado 

Volcan XA 

Azul Reposado

818

Codigo Blanco

Codigo Reposado 

Codigo Anejo

Avion 44

Cincoro Blanco

Cincoro Reposado 

Adicciōn Reposado

Adicciōn Anejo

Casa Del Sol Blanco 

Casa Del Sol Repoado    

18

20

24

60

15

16

60

60

70

300

350

370

1100

250

270

900

900

1100

250

350

500

900

390

550

300

450

Tequila Shot  3cl 70cl20cl

250

300

Mezcal
Mezcal Del Maguey 20 300

Shot  3cl 70cl

rum
Bacardí Carta Blanca  

Sailor Jerry Spice 

Eminente 3 Years

Bacardí Carta Oro 

Havana Club Añejo 7 Years

Eminente 7 Years

Santa Teresa 1796

Don Papa Baroko

Milionario 15 years 

Bumbu XO 

Glass 70cl

15

15

16

16

17

17

20

20

22

22

250

270

270

300

300

350

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.32



Martell VSOP

Martell VS

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO 

Glass 70cl

15

17

20

60

250

300

COGNAC

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.

Whisky
Jack Daniels

Jameson

Chivas Regal 12

Talisker 10 years old

Cardhu 12 years old

Aberlour 12 years old

Lagavulin 16 years old

Johnnie Walker Blue Label     

Glass 70cl

15

15

16

16

16

18

20

60

250

300

950

33



APERITIF
Ricard

Mauresque

Martini Rosso 

Martini Bianco 

Martini Rojo 

Campari 

Martini Floreale - sans alcohol  

Glass 

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

DIGESTIF
Poire Williams

Sambuca

Limoncello

Porto White  

Porto Tawny  

Jägermeister  

Grappa

Get 27 

Fernet Branca 

Baileys 

Kahlua  

Amaretto

Grand Marnier  

Chartreuse Verte 

Glass 

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

TOUS LES PRIX INCLUENT LA TVA - TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT - ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.34


